

Bid Tabulation

Bid Date: November 13, 2019

City of Hollywood, Florida

Department of Public Utilities - Engineering and Construction Services Division (ECSD)

Project No.: 19-4044

Project Name: Water Treatment Plant Impact Windows and Doors

BASE BID				Pane Liss Glass Product Supply		Situ Group, LLC	
No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization (shall not exceed 3% of Bid Item Nos.2-18)	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
2	Window W1 (15'-0" x 2'-3")	2	EA	\$2,317.00	\$4,634.00	\$3,335.00	\$6,670.00
3	Window W2 (13'-0" x 2'-3")	1	EA	\$2,165.00	\$2,165.00	\$3,454.00	\$3,454.00
4	Window W3 (4'-0" x 2'-3")	1	EA	\$894.00	\$894.00	\$2,372.00	\$2,372.00
5	Window W4 (15'-0" x 4'-4")	3	EA	\$3,708.00	\$11,124.00	\$3,712.00	\$11,136.00
6	Window W5 (9'-6" x 4'-4")	1	EA	\$2,202.00	\$2,202.00	\$3,550.00	\$3,550.00
7	Window W6 (13'-0" x 4'-4")	1		\$2,630.00	\$2,630.00	\$4,242.00	\$4,242.00
8	Window W7 (4'-0" x 4'-4")	1	EA	\$1,068.00	\$1,068.00	\$2,597.00	\$2,597.00
9	Window W8 (15'-0" x 5'-4")	4	EA	\$4,205.00	\$16,820.00	\$4,515.00	\$18,060.00
10	Window W9 (9'-6" x 5'-4")	3	EA	\$2,989.00	\$8,967.00	\$3,440.00	\$10,320.00
11	Window W10 (13'-0" x 5'-4")	2	EA	\$3,821.00	\$7,642.00	\$4,352.00	\$8,704.00
12	Window W11 (4'-0" x 5'-4")	1	EA	\$1,161.00	\$1,161.00	\$2,710.00	\$2,710.00
13	Window W12 (4'-8" x 5'-4")	1	EA	\$1,236.00	\$1,236.00	\$2,810.00	\$2,810.00
14	Window W13 (3'-4" x 6'-4")	2	EA	\$1,246.00	\$2,492.00	\$2,405.00	\$4,810.00
15	Window W14 (5'-0" x 2'-4")	2	EA	\$1,024.00	\$2,048.00	\$2,140.00	\$4,280.00
16	DP1-DOOR (3'-0" x 6'-10")	1	EA	\$6,335.00	\$6,335.00	\$4,070.00	\$4,070.00
17	DP1-PANEL (4'-0" x 6'-10")	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,949.00	\$2,949.00
18	PANEL S (3'-0" x 2'-8")	1	EA	\$840.00	\$840.00	\$2,224.00	\$2,224.00
19	Permit, Licenses and Fees Allowances	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
20	Owner Contingency	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
21	Consideration for Indemnification for the lump sum price of Ten Dollars and No Cents	1	LS	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
22	Demobilization (shall be minimum 2% of Bid Item Nos. 2-18)	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
TOTAL BASE BID*					\$102,268.00		\$130,568.00

*NOTES: The Base Bid was calculated with BID submitted unit prices that take precedence over the submitted Total Base Bid